
Fournisseur

Client

Signifie facture

Net à payer

Acheteur Vendeur

ET)

uration = 
strement 
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Compte 7 - Ventes de 
biens

D = C
Prinicpe de la partie double

Fournisseur
(adresse + Contact 

+ SIRET)

Client 
(adresse + 

contact + SIRET)

Date de facturation = 
Date d'enregistrement 

comptable 

1000
10 % - 100

900
1 %  -9

891
10 % -89.1

801.9
100

901.9
180.38
1082.28

-200
882.28

Dernier Net Commercial

1082

1082


